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FO600 - JeepsR® - kB - TIERK

TR ARG
01:1310/1550(& %)
FO600: 63 3 £ R 02:850/1310(24%)
ST L RRRD: SRR
01:9/125um (284%) FCIFCEESL  STSTEESL  SCiSCHEk  LC:LCHE
02:50/125um (% #%) BELmmP BN APC MRBEAPC, BEEELNRED
03:62.5/125m (5#4) JREMAPC, LLI:FC/APC
251154 BB

FO600-01-FC-01: FOS00F RO AT HEREHEk, B1 101 FRALA LRI A/ 1250m ($48) | FCFRELLR Y
FCHES, WEFRHIPC (FE) , H2101RFHKH1310/1550;

FO600-03-LC/APC-02: FO400FKR ROEE YT hEdtfzsk, 03RRI A H62.5/125m (%1E) , LC/APCERREEkL
KEHLCEL, MERRHAPC (M) , 02FFHK H850/1310;

ST . HBTNER . BAKE. K. HESREEHAER, BREASHLEEAR.
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Rotor shifter fork stator Flange
RAFIESE
SRR AR *E g (SM) 248 (MM)
HEE(nm) +50
ARFEABFE, 23°C(dB) 4 3.5
¥R ARFER 5 (dB) <2 <1
R 4R FE(dB) >55(R&#X) >40(F & 1K)
BARBAINER(W) 0.5
HEHE®E(rpm) 400
Ttk 5w >217 %%
TERE(T) -20~60
T-7F R EE(C) -50~85
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